10 1. PT P	886-TRUSTER'S	And the second			A Sec. 12	Contract Street	S 23 3
PORM No.	##6TELISTEE'S	BESCISSION:	OR MONIOR		10 C	44	1.1
and the second sec			OF NOTICE I	UT DEFRU	Li-Drate	Trunk Dag.	

[∞] 6099	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS HERS LAW PUB. CO., PURTLAND, OR. 1
RESCIS	SION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT
Reference is made to that certain trust de was grantor. Aspen Title & Escrete T	husband and in which John Dalton, Sr. and Peggy Dalton, wife
recorded April 3 10 8	Was beneficiary, said trust deed w
file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. County, Oregon, and conveyed to the said trus	
Lot 5, Block 7, Tract No. of Klamath, State of Orego	
	14월 21일 전 12일 전 12월 12일 전
of the above described real property to satis	leed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or particular to sell all or particular secured by said trust deed was recorded was recorded by said trust deed by said trust deed was recorded by said trust deed was recorded by said trust deed was recorded by said trust deed by said tru
6589 or as fee/file/instrument/micro	ofilm / sound in No. M89 at pa
described in said notice of default has been rem	noved, paid and overcome so that said trust deed should be rejected
of default and election to sell; said trust deed and a force and effect the same as if no acceleration had occ however, that this rescission shall not be construed as w	all obligations secured thereby hereby rescind, cancel and withdraw said not all obligations secured thereby hereby are reinstated and shall be and remain curred and as it said notice of default had not been given; it being understoo vaiving or affecting any breach or default — next present it being understoo
suant to said notice so recorded. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersid	ned to be only an election without prejudice, not to cause a sale to be made po
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and s of Directors.	and trustee has executed this document; if the undersigned is a corporal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of its Boar
DATED: October 3	89 Michael Z Brand
, 19	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the	
cultowerginent opposite and affix seal.)	Truste
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of
SYUCLODER 34 , 1989 , by	19 hv
Michael L. Brant	45
	ot
2 Z Z Camelle Kiruge	
Notary Publid for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon	이 집에 많은 것은 것 같은 옷을 걸려 주셨다. 이는 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 없다. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같은 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 않아. 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않아. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않아. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 없다. 이는 것 같이 않아. 이는 것
My comprission expires: 9-22-92	My commission expires: (SEAL
My commission expires: 9-22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE	My commission expires: (SEAL STATE OF OREGON,
My commission expires: 9-22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT	My commission expires: (SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: 9-22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr.	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrument wa received for record onOct. 5th
Mr. commission expires: 9.22-92. RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton Grantor	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: 9.22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corroration	My commission expires: (SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss I certify that the within instrument wa received for record onOct5th ss 19.89, at 4:37o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on page 18904or as fee/file/instrument/microfile
My commission expires: 9.22-92. RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton Grantor Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corporation Trustee	My commission expires: (SEAL My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss I certify that the within instrument wa received for record onOctSth ss 19.89, at 4:37o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on page 189.04or as fee/file/instrument/microtilm, reception No
My commission expires: 9.22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton fo Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corporation AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	My commission expires: (SEAL My commission expires: (SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss I certify that the within instrument wa received for record onOctSth. 19.89, at 4:37o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on page 500 RECONDING FOR RECONDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) or as fee/file/instrument/microtilm, reception No
My commission expires: 9.22-92. RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corporation Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Michael L. Brant	My commission expires: (SEAL My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: 9.22-92. RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peggy Dalton Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corporation Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Michael L. Brant 325 Main Street	My commission expires: (SEAL My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: 9.22-92 RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT RE: Trust Deed from John Dalton, Sr. Peccy Dalton Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., an Oregon corporation Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Michael L. Brant	My commission expires: (SEAL My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss I certify that the within instrument wa received for record onOctSth ss 19.89, at 4:37o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89on page 18904or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm, reception No6099, Record of Mort gages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County at